LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 425 by Representative Henry

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 1, line 11, change "valid, current, Louisiana driver's license which" to "valid current
- 3 Louisiana driver's license that"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 1, line 13, change "<u>valid, current, driver's</u>" to "<u>valid current driver's</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 13, change "which" to "that"
- 8 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 9 On page 1, line 14, change "of the person and birth date" to "and the date of birth"
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 1, line 15, change "valid, current, special" to "valid current special"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 1, line 18, change "valid, current, passport, or" to "valid current passport or"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 1, line 19, delete "of the"
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 1, line 20, at the beginning of the line, delete "person"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 2, line 1, change "valid, current, military, or" to "valid current military or"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 2, line 2, delete "of the person"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 2, line 7, change "which" to "that"
- 24 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 12</u>
- On page 2, line 11, change "In addition, an" to "An"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- On page 2, line 19, change "which" to "that"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 2, line 23, change "which" to "that"